
Rekening 462 - Geluid /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     3887,19

02-01-2009 10236989 Kloes Safety 137,69  4024,88

09-03-2009 290203 Audio Pro 315,59  4340,47

04-06-2009 9058 Stichting Theaterstraat 50,00  4390,47

06-10-2009 290966 Audio Pro 1011,50  5401,97

12-10-2009 290992 Audio Pro 434,23  5836,20

12-10-2009 290996 Audio Pro 1011,50  6847,70

29-10-2009 9060514 Peak Audio 314,61  7162,31

13-11-2009 291149 Audio Pro 377,25  7539,56

13-11-2009 291150 Audio Pro  87,91 7451,65

27-12-2009 9143 Stichting Theaterstraat 15,00  7466,65

30-12-2009 291312 Audio Pro 45,82  7512,47

30-12-2009 291342 Audio Pro  1011,50 6500,97

   3713,19 1099,41 6500,97


